TECH DATA SHEET 2057330/03/16
Hydraulic Filtration
FHP050 Series High Pressure Filtration
Filter Body:
Head: cast iron (chemical heat treated).
Housing: steel (chemical heat treated).
Bypass valve: steel.
Bypass Valve:

to ISO 2943 – aqueous emulsions, synthetic fluids,
water/glycol.
V series FPM seals compatible with synthetic
fluids type HS, HFDR, HFDS, HFDU to ISO 2943.
Working Temperature:
-25°C to +110°C
Working Pressure: 420 bar
Test Pressure: 420 bar
Maximum Burst Pressure: 840 bar
1/2” BSP Ports, Length 1
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0000 FHP0501BACA03NP01 3 30
1011-0001 FHP0501BACA06NP01 6 40
1011-0002 FHP0501BACA10NP01 10 58
1011-0003 FHP0501BACA16NP01 16 60
1011-0004 FHP0501BACA25NP01 25 75
1/2” BSP Ports, Length 2
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0005 FHP0502BACA03NP01 3 45
1011-0006 FHP0502BACA06NP01 6 50
1011-0007 FHP0502BACA10NP01 10 78
1011-0008 FHP0502BACA16NP01 16 90
1011-0009 FHP0502BACA25NP01 25 119
1/2” BSP Ports, Length 3
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0010 FHP0503BACA03NP01 3 59
1011-0011 FHP0503BACA06NP01 6 62
1011-0012 FHP0503BACA10NP01 10 92
1011-0013 FHP0503BACA16NP01 16 100
1011-0014 FHP0503BACA25NP01 25 130
1/2” BSP Ports, Length 4
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0015 FHP0504BACA03NP01 3 75
1011-0016 FHP0504BACA06NP01 6 82
1011-0017 FHP0504BACA10NP01 10 106
1011-0018 FHP0504BACA16NP01 16 112
1011-0019 FHP0504BACA25NP01 25 135
3/4” BSP Ports, Length 1
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0020 FHP0501BADA03NP01 3 30
1011-0021 FHP0501BADA06NP01 6 40
1011-0022 FHP0501BADA10NP01 10 58
1011-0023 FHP0501BADA16NP01 16 60
1011-0024 FHP0501BADA25NP01 25 75
3/4” BSP Ports, Length 2
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0025 FHP0502BADA03NP01 3 45
1011-0026 FHP0502BADA06NP01 6 50
1011-0027 FHP0502BADA10NP01 10 78
1011-0028 FHP0502BADA16NP01 16 90
1011-0029 FHP0502BADA25NP01 25 119
3/4” BSP Ports, Length 3
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0030 FHP0503BADA03NP01 3 59
1011-0031 FHP0503BADA06NP01 6 62
1011-0032 FHP0503BADA10NP01 10 92
1011-0033 FHP0503BADA16NP01 16 100
1011-0034 FHP0503BADA25NP01 25 130
3/4” BSP Ports, Length 4
Part Code Manufacturer’s Code Micron Rating
Flow Rate
Litres per min
1011-0035 FHP0504BADA03NP01 3 75
1011-0036 FHP0504BADA06NP01 6 82
1011-0037 FHP0504BADA10NP01 10 106
1011-0038 FHP0504BADA16NP01 16 112
1011-0039 FHP0504BADA25NP01 25 135
2
FFP PRODUCTS ( HYDRAULICS DIVISION )
17,SAI NIKETAN, CHANDAVARKAR LANE, BORIVALI WEST,
MUMBAI 400 092, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA